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FCR-VITA iREL—X 2017157113 [3:¢¢
(K FUIIOPEEDWAY EXERE Weather :Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet
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Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 55 g {&ah RAISEUP MOTULO1 VITA-01 6 20'24.398  79.604 311370 6
2 9 |\ J-GearfLA} VITA VITA-01 6 20'25.045  79.561 0.647 0.647 3'11.276 6
3 47 )91 44F DIJON7I-R'EDZIAR VITA-01 6 20'26.686  79.455 2.288 1.641 3'11.374 6
4 61 {kpE AMEFES ZENCcoffee VITA-01 6 20'27.668  79.391 3.270 0.982 310931 6
5 71 thE % BITCOIN SATORI VITA-01 6 20'29.661  79.263 5263 1.993 311791 6
6 36 /ML EE KNCvita VITA-01 6 20'31.294  79.158 6.896 1.633 3'11.907 6
7 9% BEDR ETA TS NOBEL 01 VITA-01 6 20'32.403  79.086 8.005 1.109 3'11.886 6
8 86 TOMISAN CFERVITA VITA-01 6 20'33.347  79.026 8.949 00944 311626 6
9 66 ML tEXER DeepRacing VITA VITA-01 6 20'35.201 78.907 10.803 1.854 3'11.843 6
10 27 R EE ETA NUOVO KASAI VITA-01 6 20'36.878 78.800 12.480 1.677 311.366 6
11 310 388 =4 KSDRacing VITA VITA-01 6 20'38.017 78.728 13.619 1.139 3'11.648 6
12 769 Bl &Y BITCOIN SATORI VITA-01 6 20'39.402 78.640 15.004 1.385 3'11.163 6
13 721 W5 HLL T-FbwHVITA-01 VITA-01 6 20'41.096 78.533 16.698 1.694 310.823 6
14 610 {kifE & KSDRacing VITA VITA-01 6 20'43.684 78.369 19.286 2.588 3'11.414 5
15 24 RIKEE ENEOS CLA SRTO1 VITA-01 6 20'45.021 78.285 20.623 1.337 3'10.903 5
16 13 TEE 35 ENDLESS-VITA VITA-01 6 20'45.982 78.225 21.584 0.961 311.267 5
17 44 HHEE HAEEE TEAMA4KCFER % HIEE VITA-01 6 20'49.045 78.033 24.647 3.063 310958 5
18 46 EiZE HYFEL&N VYL Vita VITA-01 6 20'50.983 77.912 26.585 1.938 3'10.350 5
19 8 KM /\EB monocolleVITAO1 VITA-01 6 20'52,395 77.824 27.997 1.412 3'10.199 5
20 28 RINAITO AEONMALL VITA VITA-01 6 20'52.992 77.787 28.594 0.597 3'10.092 5
21 6 #hiKk s AIM VITA VITA01 6 20'55.445 77.635 31.047 2453 310195 5
22 2 EBtHX DIJONTI-RED=MA'R VITA-01 6 20'56.475 77.571 32.077 1.030 3'09.709 5

won ) F5EE (FRERE# FCR-VITA : 4Laps) ****

Fastest Lap

FCR-VITA 3'09.709 (5 / 6) 86.589 km/h 2 2+t F&K/DIJON73-AEDZILA'R
Start Time :12:19'01 Finish Time :12:39'25.398 Entry :43 Start:22 Finish :22
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SCEABL  R5-b(12:19) ~ L-ART (12:44)
FIIRTREFZ  12:44(7Laps)
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